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Forest Rally
WARC Round 1, 3-5 April 2009

Source: Official Results

Pos No Crew Cat/class Penalties

WARC

Heat 1

1 31 Wilde - Wilde P5 1
2 23 Hynes - Percival P5 0:10.0 1
3 28 McIlory — Ridden P5 1
4 37 Travers — Travers N4 1
5 29 Reddie - Tierney P6 0:05.0 1
6 32 Civil - Zanotti P5 1
7 38 Sleep - Doherty P2 1
8 24 Flanagan - Searcy P3 1
9 33 Wright - Huggins Pl 1
10 34 Miles - Gulvin P5 1
11 44 Vlad - Vlad P3 0:05.0 1
12 43 Richardson - Phillips P6 0:05.0 1
13 40 Thomas - Paynter P6 0:05.0 1
14 41 Puzey - Puzey P2 0:15.0 1
15 39 Iriks - Helm P3 1
16 45 White - Read P2 0:05.0 1
17 36 Leatt-Hayter - White P3 0:05.0 1
18 49 Douglas - Black P4 2:10.0 1
19 46 Spight - Harper P3 1:45.0 1
20 47 Burns - Harris P6 1
21 27 Macara - Box P5 2:10.0 1
22 50 Gardiner - Pallentine P3 3:20.0 1
23 51 Sleep - Kirkhouse Pl 1
24 48 McIlory - Steel P5 2:50.0 1

DNF 35 Marshall - Mahony P5

DNF 30 Wimbridge - Carr P6

DNF 26 Eather - Burton P5

Heat 2

1 29 Reddie - Tierney P6 1
2 27 Macara - Box P5 1:00.0 1
3 26 Eather - Burton P5 1
4 28 McIlroy - Ridden P5 1
5 32 Civil - Zanotti P5 1
6 33 Wright - Huggins Pl 1
7 43 Richardson - Phillips P6 1
8 24 Flanagan - Searcy P3 1
9 44 Vlad - Vlad P3 1
10 49 Douglas - Black P4 1
11 37 Travers - Travers N4 1
12 39 Iriks - Helm P3 1
13 48 McIlroy - Steel P5 1
14 46 Spight - Harper P3 1
15 47 Burns - Harris P6 1
16 50 Gardiner - Pallentine P3 1
17 51 Sleep - Kirkhouse Pl 1:00.0 1
18 41 Puzey - Puzey P2 0:45.0 1
19 40 Thomas - Paynter P6 1:25.0 1
20 36 Leatt-Hayter - White P3

DNF 45 White - Read P2

DNF 23 Hynes - Percival P5

DNF 38 Sleep - Doherty P2

DNF 34 Miles - Gulvin P5

DNF 31 Wilde - Wilde P5

DNF 30 Wimbridge - Carr P6

DNF 35 Marshall - Mahony P5

../cont’d

:09:
:12:
:12
:15
:15:
:16
:16
:16
:16:
:17:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:21:
:21:
:21
122
:23:
:25:
128
:32
:36:
148
:52:

:03:
:03:
:05:
:05
:07:
:08:
:10
:10:
:13
:13
:14
:16:
:16
:16:
:19
122
:33:
:34:
:35

Total

58.
04.
:34.
:20.
41.
:28.
:35.
:35.
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04.
05.
:33.
:35.
41.
55.
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12.

O JINOWh 9 WO WO -J0 JO 0 JuUl o U= N

43.
52.
13.
:35.
11.
51.
:20.
51.
:20.
:34.
:45.
01.
:36.
44 .
:30.
:39.
12.
06.
:28.

W J 0O F NOWOW-IRFRFNONDKWOWUUOWNW



Clubman Cup
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HF R RPRR PP R
W JO U WM O W

DNF
DNF

38
24
33
52
44
54
41
39
56
45
55
36
53
49
46
57
60
51
58
59

Sleep/Doherty
Flanagan/Searcey
Wright/Huggins
Whittle/Ryal
Vlad/Vlad
Snaddon/Drummond
Puzey/Puzey
Iriks/Helm
Cruickshank/Willox
White/Read
McGuire/McGuire
Leatt-Hayter/White
Williams/Owen
Douglas/Black
Spight/Harper
Vass/Marquet
Waite/Allen
Sleep/Kirkhouse
Burton/Burton
MacDonald/Broom
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Lewana Stages Rally
WARC Round 2, 2 May 2009

Source: Official Results

Pos No Crew Car Class Penalty Total
1 4 Hynes - Percival Subaru Impreza WRX P5 0:00:05 1:05:19
2 3 Reddie - Tierney Mitsubishi Galant VR4 P6 1:08:50
3 6 McIlroy - Ridden Subaru Impreza C Spec P5 1:09:05
4 1 Oxley - Burton Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:09:33
5 12 Travers - Travers Subaru Impreza WRX N4 1:10:41
6 2 Wilde - Wilde Subaru Impreza Sti P5 0:00:10 1:10:51
7 8 Miles - Gulvin Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:11:10
8 9 Civil - Zanotti Lancer Evo VI P5 1:11:48
9 10 Leatt-Hayter - Adams Ford Escort P3 0:00:10 1:12:33

10 7 Wright - Huggins Datsun 1200 Coupe Pl 1:12:46

11 17 Richardson - Phillips Mitsubishi Galant VR4 P6 0:00:05 1:12:43

12 11 Chudleigh - Adams Toyota Sprinter P2 1:13:33

13 16 Thomas - Paynter Celica GT4 ST165 P6 0:00:05 1:14:01

14 14 Sleep - Doherty Honda Civic P2 1:14:35

15 13 Drummond - Russell Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:14:54

16 19 Vlad - Davies Diahatsu charade Gtti P3 1:17:34

17 18 Puzey - Puzey Mitsubishi Mirage P2 0:00:05 1:18:17

DNF 5 Macara - Box Lancer Evo V P5

DNF 15 Iriks - Helm Escort P3

DNF 21 Spight - Harper Hyundai Lantra P3

DNF 22 Gardiner - Morley Hyundai lantra P3

Two Wheel Drive
1 10 Leatt-Hayter - Adams Ford Escort P3 0:00:10 1:12:33
2 7 Wright - Huggins Datsun 1200 Coupe Pl 1:12:46
3 11 Chudleigh - Adams Toyota Sprinter P2 1:13:33
4 14 Sleep - Doherty Honda Civic P2 1:14:35
5 19 Vlad - Davies Diahatsu charade Gtti P3 1:17:34
6 18 Puzey - Puzey Mitsubishi Mirage P2 0:00:05 1:18:17

Rookie Co-Driver

1 1 Oxley - Burton Subaru Impreza WRX P5 1:09:33




Source:

Official Results

WARC Results

Pos
1 5
2 2
3 4
4 6
5 3
6 8
7 9
8 13
9 16
10 15
11 21
12 22
13 11
14 19

Crew

Hynes - Percival
Macara - Box
Anderson - Feaver
McIlroy - Parish
Wilde - Wilde
Travers - Travers
Civil - Zanotti
Chudleigh - Chudleigh
Douglas - Black
Lowther - Read White
Spight - Harper
McIlroy - Steel
Leatt-Hayter - Adams
Puzey - Puzey

Two Wheel Drive

13
16
21
11
19

G WN

Chudleigh - Chudleigh
Douglas - Black
Spight - Harper
Leatt-Hayter - Adams
Puzey - Puzey

Rookie Driver

1 16

Douglas - Black

Clubman Cup Results

26
27
31
30
29
33
32
34

O 30 U WN

White - Flood
Sleep - Sleep
Burton - Burton
MacDonald - White
Snaddon - Drummond
Adams - Madlener
Vass - Marquet
Kenney — Hills

Rookie Driver

1 31
2 30

Burton - Burton
MacDonald - White

Experts Cup Rally
WARC Round 3, 7 June 2009

Car

Subaru Impreza WRX
Lancer Evo V
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru WRX Sti
Subaru Impreza WRX
Lancer Evo VI
Toyota Sprinter
Holden Commodore
Toyota Corolla
Hyundai Lantra
Subaru Impreza WRX
Ford Escort MKII
Mitsubishi Mirage

Toyota Sprinter
Holden Commodore
Hyundai Lantra
Ford Escort MKII
Mitsubishi Mirage

Holden Commodore

Diahatsu Charade Gtti
Honda Civic

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Sprinter
Toyota Corolla

Toyota Celica

Datsun 1600

Datsun 1600

Toyota Corolla
Toyota Sprinter

Class

P5
P5
N4
P5
P5
N4
P5
P2
P4
P2
P3
P5
P3
P2

P2
P4
P3
P3
P2

P4

0:00:

0:00:

Penalty

:05
:45

:05
145

05

05
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Total

:10:
:12:
:15:
:15:
:16
:17
:20:
:20:
123
: 27
127
129
129
:36:

:20:
123
227
129

123

:51
:52:
:54
:55:
:55
:57:
:57
:04:

: 54
:55:

09
19
44
47

123
: 38

16

: 36
126
:56
:57
:53

04

16

:36
:56
:53
: 04

: 36

152

12

:52

19

120

:54

17

:52

19



Round 4 WARC, September 19 2009

Source: Official Results

WARC Results

Pos No Crew
1 1 Macara - Madlener
2 7 Anderson - Searcy
3 5 Wilde - Wilde
4 6 McIlroy - Ridden
5 9 Pugh - Feaver
6 12 Wright - Huggins
7 4 Oxley — Flintoff
8 14 Leatt-Hayter - Adams
9 17 Drummond - Russell
10 11 Richardson - Phillips
11 2 Hynes - Percival
12 8 Marshall - Mahony
13 32 King - Jarvinen-King
14 19 Iriks - Helm
15 20 Davies - Davies
16 27 McIlroy - Black
17 23 Puzey - Puzey
18 24 Spight - Harper
19 25 McGuire - DeBoer
20 18 Douglas - Paynter
21 30 Campbell - Richard
22 16 Chudleigh - Chudleigh
23 31 Hogan - Hogan
24 13 Civil - Zanotti
DNF 3 Reddie - Tierney
DNF 10 Travers - Travers
DNF 15 Eather - Burton
DNF 21 Vliad - Vlad
DNF 22 MacDonald - White
DNF 26 Johnston - Grace
DNF 28 Vass - Marquet
DNF 32 Gardiner - Pallentine

Clubman Cup Results

1 33 White - Flood

2 12 Wright - Huggins

3 34 Flanagan - Abetz

4 14 Leatt-Hayter - Adams

5 35 Whittle - Doe

6 15 Eather - Burton

7 21 Vlad - Vlad

8 25 McGuire - DeBoer

9 32 King - Jarvinen-King

10 36 Snaddon - Drummond

11 19 Iriks - Helm

12 23 Puzey - Puzey

13 18 Douglas - Paynter

14 31 Hogan - Hogan

15 29 Gardiner - Pallentine
DNF 16 Chudleigh - Chudleigh
DNF 22 MacDonald - White

DNF 28 Vass — Marquet

DNF 37 Kenney - Hills

Donnelly Rally

Car

Lancer EVO9
Subaru Impreza
Subaru WRX Sti
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS
Datsun 1200 Coupe
Subaru WRX

Ford Escort
Subaru WRX Sti
Mitsubishi VR4
Subaru Impreza
Subaru WRX

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Mazda Familia
Subaru WRX
Mitsubishi Mirage
Subaru WRX
Hyundai Lantra
Holden Commodore
Subaru WRX

Toyota Sprinter
Ford Laser
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6
VR4 Galant

Subaru Impreza
Datsun 200B
Daihatsu Charade Gtti
Toyota Sprinter
Subaru Impreza
Datsun 1600
Hyundai Lantra

Daihatsu Charade Gti
Datsun 1200 Coupe
Nissan Sunny

Ford Escort

Datsun 1600

Datsun 200B

Daihatsu Charade Gtti
Hyundai Lantra

Ford Escort

Toyota FX-GT

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Mirage
Holden Commodore
Ford Laser

Hyundai Lantra
Toyota Sprinter
Toyota Sprinter
Datsun 1600

Datsun 1600

Class

P5
N4
P5
P5
P3
Pl
P5
P3
P5
P6
P5
P5
P3
P3
P6
P5
P2
P5
P3
P4
N4
P2
P2
P5
P6
P5
P3
P3
P2
P5
P3
P3

Penalty

0:00:15

0:00:25
0:00:25

0:00:20

0:00:05

0:00:15
0:00:20
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Total

:06:
:09:
:09
:10
011
:12:
:12
:15
:16:
:17:
:17:
:20:
123
123
:23:
:25
126
126
126
227
:33:
:37:
:41
144

:35
:36:
: 36
:36
137
:38:
: 38
:40:
140:
: 40
140:
:41
146
:49
:53

14
12

: 54
126
:57

47

:56
129

49
42
46

01

132

49

:54

10

:35
: 36
:52

18

:54

09

:59

13

123
: 36
:32

12

132

06
17

123

43

:37
:34
133
:56






